
TRI-STATE CONFERENCE Fall 2021
MEN'S TEAMS
TEAM ROSTER POC TEL # E-MAIL

1 Bard College Men 8-10 David Lindholm (interim AD) Club Sports Dir. 845-758-7528 dlindholm@bard.edu
Garrett Montgomery Coach 518-755-3173 garmontgomery@gmail.com

2 Drew University Men 15-20 Timothy Quinlan - Assistant Basketball coach 973-408-3459 tquinlan@drew.edu
Bill Dobbs Coach 973-975-6080 rugbydobbs@gmail.com

3 Hofstra University Men 30-35 Adrienne Kravitz Club Sports Dir. 516-463-6926 Adrienne.R.Kravitz@hofstra.edu
Robert Ploth Coach 516-724-4213 robertploth3@gmail.com

4 Marist College Men 25-30 Julie Byron Club Sports Dir. 845-575-3000 julie.byron@marist.edu
James Kimberly Coach 818-852-9040 jamesjkimberly5@gmail.com

5 Molloy College Men 0 Brianna Falese Club Sports Dir. 516-323-3608 bfalese@molloy.edu
No team - Fall 2021 No coach - Men's Team is not playing Fall 2021. N/A

6 Monroe College Men 0 Luis Melendez (AD - Assistant VP Athletics) 914-740-6444 lmelendez@monroecollege.edu
No team - Fall 2021 No coach - Men's Team is not playing Fall 2021. N/A

7 Montclair State University Men 15-20 Kyle Bianchi Club Sports Dir.  973-655-4041 bianchki@montclair.edu
Danny Marain Coach 201-396-3784 dtuba2@yahoo.com

8 Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute Men 35-40 Steve Allard (Baseball coach) Club Sports Dir. 518-276-8584 allars@rpi.edu
Andrew Denson Coach 240-765-4997 densonandra@yahoo.com

9 Seton Hall University Men 20-25 Chris O'Donnell Asst Dir Rec 973-275-2467 christopher.odonnell@shu.edu
Sean McCarthy Coach 862-216-7469 sean.mccarthy@shu.edu

10 SUNY-Maritime College Men 20-25 Bob Wolf Student Affairs 914-438-4537 rwolf@sunymaritime.edu
Tom Patton Coach 516-732-9055 thp8388@gmail.com

11 SUNY-New Paltz Men 15-20 Emily Bazinet Student Engagement 845-257-3025 bazinete@newpaltz.edu
Luke Fortuna Captain 631-388-0429 fortunal@hawkmail.newpaltz.edu

12 SUNY-Oneonta Men 20-25 Bill Harcleroad Dir. Campus Act. 606-436-2550 Bill.Harcleroad@oneonta.edu
Robert Gallipoli Coach 516-281-6376 bobbygallipoli88@gmail.com

13 USMMA Kings Point Men 30-35 Cmdr. Sean Tedesco Club Sports Dir. 516-726-5265 tedescos@usmma.edu
Bradford Lawrence Coach 908-328-7980 blaw142@gmail.com

14 Vassar College Men 15-20 Michael Callahan Club Sports Dir. 914-227-8101 mcallahan@vassar.edu
Tony Brown Coach 845-380-9052 tobrown@vassar.edu

15 William Paterson University Men 20-25 Josh Rinck Club Sports Dir. 973-720-2778 nck@wpunj.edu
Ian MacKenzie Coach 917-829-1662 mackenziei@wpunj.edu


